Solutions
for human

-

Related Crops

*Based on Ultrasol® Magnum P44,

*Contains a full package of micronutrients.

Ultrasol® Magnum Special 15-13-12+TE

*Acidified NPKs for improved uptake of nutrients under alkaline conditions.

*A formula designed for the initial phenological stage.

*Helps to prevent precipitates and clogging in drip lines.

Technical information

Total nitrogen (N):

Nitric nitrogen (N-NO3):

Ammonium nitrogen (N-NH4+):

Ureic nitrogen (N-NH2):

Phosphorus (P):

Potassium (K):

Boron (B):

Iron (Fe) 35% EDDHA - 65% EDTA:

Manganese (Mn) EDTA:

Molybdenum (Mo):

Zinc (Zn) EDTA:

15%

4.4%

7.2%

3.4%

13%

12%

0.2%

0.04%

0.015%

0.002%

0.025%

sgmnutrition.com sgqm.com



Solutions
for human
progress

-

Technical information

Copper (Cu):

pH (at 0,1%):

EC (1 g/l at 25°) (mS/cm):

0.004%

3.0

11

sqmnutrition.com

sgm.com



