





Ultrasol® Magnum Special 15-13-12+TE

Related Crops

- Acidified NPKs for improved uptake of nutrients under alkaline conditions.
- •Based on Ultrasol® Magnum P44.
- •A formula designed for the initial phenological stage.
- Contains a full package of micronutrients.
- •Helps to prevent precipitates and clogging in drip lines.

Technical information

Total nitrogen (N):	15%
Nitric nitrogen (N-NO3):	4.4%
Ammonium nitrogen (N-NH4+):	7.2%
Ureic nitrogen (N-NH2):	3.4%
Phosphorus (P):	13%
Potassium (K):	12%
Boron (B):	0.2%
Iron (Fe) 35% EDDHA - 65% EDTA:	0.04%
Manganese (Mn) EDTA:	0.015%
Molybdenum (Mo):	0.002%
Zinc (Zn) EDTA:	0.025%





Technical information

Copper (Cu):	0.004%
pH (at 0,1%):	3.0
EC (1 g/l at 25°) (mS/cm):	1.1